

**City of Akron, Ohio**  
**Income Tax Receipts**  
**2020-2021**  
**As of December 2021**

	<b>2020 Monthly Collections</b>	<b>2021 Monthly Collections</b>	<b>2020 Cumulative Total</b>	<b>2021 Cumulative Total</b>
January	\$ 14,244,746	\$ 16,216,359	\$ 14,244,746	\$ 16,216,359
February	\$ 13,042,182	\$ 12,558,868	\$ 27,286,928	\$ 28,775,227
March	\$ 15,230,273	\$ 16,647,144	\$ 42,517,201	\$ 45,422,371
April	\$ 16,213,471	\$ 20,080,139	\$ 58,730,672	\$ 65,502,510
May	\$ 12,019,097	\$ 17,562,200	\$ 70,749,769	\$ 83,064,710
June	\$ 13,723,637	\$ 16,624,478	\$ 84,473,406	\$ 99,689,188
July	\$ 16,867,562	\$ 12,606,749	\$ 101,340,968	\$ 112,295,937
August	\$ 11,918,259	\$ 13,198,916	\$ 113,259,227	\$ 125,494,853
September	\$ 13,597,714	\$ 15,262,800	\$ 126,856,941	\$ 140,757,653
October	\$ 12,413,192	\$ 14,460,448	\$ 139,270,133	\$ 155,218,101
November	\$ 13,929,214	\$ 13,936,683	\$ 153,199,347	\$ 169,154,784
December	\$ 13,249,115	\$ 14,226,390	\$ 166,448,462	\$ 183,381,174
<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$ 166,448,462</b>	<b>\$ 183,381,174</b>		

**Increase from 2020**      \$    **16,932,712**                      **10.17%**

Detail of December 2021 Collections

2% Basic Tax	\$ 11,468,529
0.25% CLC Tax	\$ 1,384,315
0.25% Issue 4	\$ 1,373,546
<b>Total 2.5% Income Tax</b>	<b>\$ 14,226,390</b>